

Analysis NDB
Always keep
MB. 4.1.

MB.71. 1733/23-24

विभागा कार्य विभाग, कार्य प्रमुख

महर्षिः

~~11/9/25 - 012062115167 - 2211215~~

SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

4935 - 2th 3m

Sch XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Consent of area
	No	L	B	D	
2nd Final Bill					
Abstract of cost					
(1/1) Clearing Construction of Working Benchmarks					
Quantity Vide Tmb Page-16					
0.848 km @ Rs 5382.890					4548
(2/2) Construction of Reference Pillars etc all complete Job					
Qty Vide Tmb P-16 Item 2/2					
0.848 km @ Rs 2508.48/km					2127
(3/3) Clearing and grubbing road land etc all complete Job					
Qty Vide Tmb P-16 Item 3/3					
0.25 Hec @ Rs 75573.34/Hec					18893=
(4/4) Excavation for roadway etc all complete Job					
Box Cutting earthwork					
Qty Vide Tmb P-16 Item 4/4					
85.72 m ³ @ Rs 186.85/m ³					16017=
(5/5) Construction of Embankt. With approved material obtained from E/W in cutting at site etc. all complete Job					
Qty Vide Tmb P-17 Item 5/5					
60.23 m ³ @ Rs 69.55 m ³					4189=
(6/6) Construction of Embankt. With Material obtained from 1000m Lead etc all complete					

Continuation Rs 45774

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				B/F	45774
Quantity Vide Tmb P-30 Item-6					
1112.20 m ³ @ Rs 260.1/m ³					289283
(7/3) Construction of Embankment with approved material obtained from borrow pit level 100m c/w					
Quantity Vide Tmb P-30 Item-7					
278.05 m ³ @ Rs 184.82/m ³					51389
(8/8) Construction of Subgrade & Earthen Shoulder etc all complete Job					
Qty Vide Tmb P-28 Item-5					
610.67 m ³ @ Rs 263.63/m ³					160990
(9/9) Construction of Granular Subgrade etc all complete Job.					
Qty Vide Tmb P-17 Item-9					
418.486 m ³ @ Rs 4708.93/m ³					197061
(10/10) Providing, laying, spreading & Compacting WBM 9-3 do-do completed.					
Qty Vide Tmb P-18 Item-10/10					
240.862 m ³ @ Rs 6158.71/m ³					1483399
(11/11) Providing and applying Primer Coat with bitumen emulsion (SS-1).					
Qty Vide Tmb P-26 Item-1					
2832.66 m ² @ Rs 57.790/m ²					1,63,699
(12/12) Providing and applying Pack Coat with Bitumin					

Continuation Rs 4165155

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				B/F	416555
Emulsion (RS-1)					
quantity vide TMB-P-26 Item-2					
2832.66 m ² @ Rs 19.77/m ²					56002 =
(13/13) Providing, Laying and rolling Mix seal surface Bitum (S-90)					
quantity vide TMB-P-26 Item-3					
2832.66 m ² @ Rs 310.11/m ²					878436 =
(14/14) Construction of un-reinforced PCC M-30 do-do completed					
Qty vide TMB-P-27 Item-4					
60.53 m ³ @ Rs 1037.03/m ³					62834 = 628320 =
(15/15) Laying brick selling courses on prepared sub-grade					
PCC portion for brick selling					
Soldiers side					
Qty vide TMB-P-27 Item-1					
100 m ² @ Rs 485.31/m ²					48531 =
(16/16) E/W in excavation for foundation of structures etc. all Complete Job					
223.08 m ³ vide TMB-P-18					
@ Rs 398.62/m ³					88924 =
(17/17) Providing PCC M10 in open foundation etc all Complete Job					
15.80 m ³ vide TMB-P-18					
@ Rs 9220.48/m ³					1,45,684 =
(18/18) Providing PCC M15 grade					

Continuation Rs 6011052

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				R/F	
in open foundation etc					
all Complete Job					
62.030m ³ 4.50m ³				Vide TMB P-18	
T=66.536m ³				@ R28730.87/M ³	5,89,250 =
(19/19) Providing PCC M-15 grade					
in sub-structure etc					
all Complete Job					
40.3476m ³				Vide TMB P-18	
				@ R28994.86/M ³	3,62,921 =
(20/20) S/F/P Hydr Bch					
reinforcement in Super -					
Structure etc all					
complete job					
0.818 MT				Vide TMB P-19	
				@ R280,031.44/MT	65,466 =
(21/21) Back fill P behind					
abutment & R. wall					
etc all complete job					
37.014m ³				Vide TMB P-19	
				@ R2926.20/M ³	34,282 =
(22/22) Providing Weepholes					
etc all Complete Job					
64 Nos. vide TMB P-19					
				@ R2148.06/Each	9,476 =
(23/23) Providing Rcc M25					
grade in sub					
structure etc					

Continuation Rs 7063447

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				D/F	702349
all complete Job.					
19.98m ³ Vide TMB P-9					
(a) R ₂ 10142.13/m ³					202640
(24/24) S/F/P Hysd Bars					
reinforcement in sub-					
structure etc all complete					
Job. Vide TMB P-19					
2.328 (a) R ₂ 74365.14/MT					1,73,122
(25/25) Providing & Laying Filter					
Media etc. all complete					
Job.					
39.9672m ³ Vide TMB P-20					

(a) R ₂ 5104.64/m ³					204018
(26/26) Providing Drainage					
Spout etc. all complete					
Job 8 Nos. Vide TMB P-20					
(a) R ₂ 806.58 Each					6453
(27/27) Providing RCC grade					
M25 in Super structure					
etc. all complete Job					
8.186m ³ Vide TMB P-20					
(a) R ₂ 10941.03/m ³					89563
(28/28) Construction of RCC Railing					
of M25 grade in Cast in					
site etc all complete Job.					
10.00m Vide TMB P-20					

Continuation R₂-7739243

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
				P47	713723
(2) P4 6272.05/m					62.726
(30/31) Dismantling of Existing Structure etc all complete					
Job PCC					
PCC Disposal vide Tmb P-21					
(2) R2 678.16/m ³					305 =
(31/31) Dismantling of Existing structure etc all complete					
Job RCC					
5.00 m ³ vide Tmb P-21					
(2) R2 1707.47/m ³					8606 =
(32/32) Dismantling of Existing Structure etc all Complete Job.					
Brick Masonary					
49.50 m ³ vide Tmb P-21					
(2) R2 478.86/m ³					23704 =
(33/33) Providing & laying R.C. N/A pipe 300 mm dia etc all complete Job					
15.00 m vide Tmb P-21					
(2) R2 959.84/m					14398 =
(34/34) Providing RCC MIS grade Kilometer stone					
9th vide Tmb P-30 Item 8					
(2) 1 Nos @ 343016/Nos					3430

Continuation R2-7852412

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				B/c	7852412
(35/35) Providing in Rcc					
M-15 grade					
200m Stone Post					
9ty vide Tmb P-30 itm-9					
4 Nos @ Rq 916.83 / Nos.					3667 =
(36/36) Providing Rcc M-15					
grade boundary Pillar					
9ty vid Tmb P-30 itm-10					
13 Nos @ Rq 716.68 / Nos					9317 =
(37/37) Providing & Fixing M.M. sign					
information and Logo sign					
Board, Maintenance Road					

1 Nos Tmb P-21 itm-28/37					
3 Nos Tmb P-30 itm-11					
4 Nos @ Rq 15774.05 / Nos					63096
(38/40) Providing & Fixing					
600mm equilateral					
triangle					
9ty vide Tmb P-30 itm-12					
8 Nos @ Rq 4807.85					38463
(39/41) Providing and Fixing					
600mm Circular					
Sign Board.					
9ty Vide Tmb P-31 itm-13					
2 Nos @ Rq 6163.38					12327
(40/42) Providing & Fixing					

Continuation Rs 7979282

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				14	777312
60mm x 45mm x 12mm					
Sign Board.					
9ty Vide Tomb P-31m-14					
2NOVA P-109.07					12218
(41/43) Providing & laying					
Hot applied thermo					
Plaster Road Marking					
9ty Vide Tomb P-27m-2					
149.6m ² @ R-838.97					125510
(42/44) Providing and laying					
Hot applied thermo					
Plaster, Road Marking,					
Rec Road Portion.					
9ty Vide Tomb P-28m-3					
20m ² @ R-938.460/m ²					18769
(43/45) Rubble Strips					
bitumin Carpet					
9ty Vide Tomb P-31m-15					
28.125m ² @ R-310.11					8722
(44/46) Rubble Strips					
Providing & laying thermo					
Plastic Compound					
9ty Vide Tomb P-28m-4					
28m ² @ 838.970					23491
(45/47) Plantation of					
Tree by the					
Road Side					

Continuation R2-8167992

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				R/F	8167992
9th Vide Trmb P-31 Dm-16					
35 Nos @ R ₂ 1251.26					437942
Total R ₂ -					8211786
Add 1% LC					82118
Add 18% gst					1478121
Add signing fees					101650
				Rs -	9873675
Less 0.03% belata As per Agreement					2962
				Rs -	9870713
Less Previous Payment Amount					7109997
				R ₂	2760716

[Signature]
22-03-2024
I.E

[Signature]
22/03/24
A.E